Alle mitdem Rickkaufprogramm zusammenhangende Geschafte betreffend Aktien der CENTROTC SE mitder ISIN DE0005407506 /WKN 540750

Handelsdatum
06.01.25
06.01.25
06.01.25
06.01.25
06.01.25
06.01.25
06.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
07.01.25
08.01.25
10.01.25
10.01.25

Handelszeit (UTC)
8:54:11
8:54:11
10:17:36
12:08:22
17:36:34
17:46:06
17:49:53
8:22:35
8:22:35
11:36:00
11:36:00
12:18:04
12:18:04
17:06:00
17:06:00
18:25:58
13:24:07
13:59:54

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

Aktienrickkaufprogramm

Nominale
420
420
430
37
10
2
10
110
110

[y

30
30
15
255
23

Ausfithrungspreis
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Wahrung
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Handelsplatz
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM



